DAY 1

11:00

11:30

11:40

12:15

13:45

14:30

16:00

19:00

7
U W -
® Two centuries

UNIVERSITY
OF WARSAW

International Relations Office

Summary Meeting and Workshop
»ERASMUS MUNDUS FOR THE COMMUNITY ”

Krakowskie Przedmiescie 26/28, 00-927 Warsaw, Poland

27-28" April 2017

Draft Programme

Registration and coffee

Welcome speech by Rector

Short introduction
EMA2 SALAM/SALAM?2/SIGMA/SIGMA Agile facts and figures, achievements

EMAZ2talks: examples of good practices connected with implementation of EMA2
projects, sustainability and further developments
(formula based on the EAIE Ignite© sessions)

Lunch

Workshops on sustainable cooperation with the community/ business
and the future of the partnerships (in groups, by regions)

Short summary

Reception

ol [ [ [SIc
Mundus

Fundacja Rozwoju Systemu Edukacji

Good beginning

4

FUNDACIA
UNIWERSYTETU
WARSZAWSKIEGO




UNIVERSITY
OF WARSAW

DAY 2: WORKSHOP “ERASMUS MUNDUS FOR THE COMMUNITY”
- presentations by scholarship holders

9:00 Registration and coffee
9:15 Session 1

10:45 Coffee break

11:00 Session 2

12:30 Lunch

13:15 Session 3

14:45 Coffee break

15:00 Session 4

16:00 Short summary and adjourn

7
U W -
® Two centuries

2 * B
&
I Mundus X
Good begmmng Fundacja Rozwoju Systemu Edukacji _ FUNDACIA
WARSZAWSKIEGO




