

Summary Meeting and Workshop "ERASMUS MUNDUS FOR THE COMMUNITY"

Krakowskie Przedmieście 26/28, 00-927 Warsaw, Poland 27-28th April 2017

Draft Programme

DAY 1

11:00	Registration and coffee
11:30	Welcome speech by Rector
11:40	Short introduction
	EMA2 SALAM/SALAM2/SIGMA/SIGMA Agile facts and figures, achievements
12:15	EMA2talks: examples of good practices connected with implementation of EMA2 projects, sustainability and further developments (formula based on the EAIE Ignite© sessions)
13:45	Lunch
14:30	Workshops on sustainable cooperation with the community/ business and the future of the partnerships (in groups, by regions)
16:00	Short summary
19:00	Reception











DAY 2: WORKSHOP "ERASMUS MUNDUS FOR THE COMMUNITY" - presentations by scholarship holders

9:00	Registration and coffee
9:15	Session 1
10:45	Coffee break
11:00	Session 2
12:30	Lunch
13:15	Session 3
14:45	Coffee break
15:00	Session 4
16:00	Short summary and adjourn







